Team

X Gym

Lake Washington Rowing Club
Mt Baker CrossFit

Team Mac Attack

Team Lisa A

Planet Express

Stairwell Studs

Green Lake Crew
WhyDolKeepDoingThis
Team Charlie/Extreme Fitness
Oxygen Debt

Legion of Boom
Stairmasters of the Universe
Alaska Airlines

Team Collaboration
SCDS Wildcat Climbers
Climbing for Caleb
Colton's Army

Nordic Dynamite

2 Fast 2 Furious

Crazy gals plus some
Vertically Challenged
Ulysses

The Vacant Stairs

Team Jordan

Lil' Kickers - Team Maddy
Team Stoppler

Siona's Winged Warriors
Winter Weather Runners
Team Rock

Flight Club

Straight Up

FireMonkeys

OX BOX GYM
69noelevator

La Familia

Team Sam

Project Trevor

Jane Addams Middle School School

Movin' 4 Mona
StairDown

Team BS
Edmonds Crossfit
EGH

Technically Insane
Shakes

BABY STEPS
Kirkland CrossFit
Stair Troopers
Vision Quest
Fighting Mongooses
Blew Crew

BA Step Pounders
Footfire

Sum of fastest 3 racers
00:23:41
00:28:09
00:29:19
00:29:33
00:29:34
00:29:37
00:30:25
00:30:28
00:30:58
00:31:05
00:31:25
00:31:37
00:31:40
00:31:41
00:31:46
00:31:46
00:31:48
00:31:54
00:32:00
00:32:00
00:32:11
00:32:11
00:32:14
00:32:30
00:32:43
00:32:45
00:32:47
00:32:54
00:32:55
00:33:08
00:33:13
00:33:19
00:33:25
00:33:28
00:33:36
00:33:55
00:34:04
00:34:06
00:34:08
00:34:11
00:34:17
00:34:20
00:34:23
00:34:33
00:34:37
00:34:45
00:34:49
00:34:50
00:34:53
00:34:56
00:35:00
00:35:05
00:35:06
00:35:06
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Team

Flight to Mars

Sucker Punchers

MKG CrossFit

Seattle Green Lake Running Group
69 flights or bust

Mighty Men

Caffeinated Climbers
Peppermint Possee

It's a long ways to the top

No Vacant Stares
Hyperventilate

Clark Nuber

Can't Stop Stairing

Stepaholics

The Elevators

Mountain Dirtbags

Climbing for Curry

team love
NullPointerException

KEITH (KeithEatonInspiringToHeal)
Monkey Business

The Motley Crew

Larissa's Crew

Dew Overs

Team Isabelle

Non-Fiction Fitness and Performance
Team Tiny Frogs

FootLoose

The Mountain Goats

Team B.E.

Eastside Strength & Conditioning
Sharp Steppers

The Hermanns

Jane Addams Elementary School
Landau Associates

Team Ezra

Lincoln Plaza Athletics

Golden with Gold's Gym

Bendy Climbers

Frankie Fans

Rock Bottom

Paige's Peeps

Seattle City Light-Savers
Transplants

Team Ascenders

Hydrators

Y-Nott

Shoe Dogs

PCC Natural Markets

Huge Uber Massive

Marvelous Matt Leppell's Team
TO THE TOP!

Slant Clothing

CrosskFit LifeLine

Sum of fastest 3 racers
00:35:17
00:35:19
00:35:31
00:35:36
00:35:49
00:35:51
00:35:52
00:35:53
00:35:54
00:35:55
00:36:11
00:36:11
00:36:12
00:36:22
00:36:25
00:36:27
00:36:28
00:36:31
00:36:35
00:36:45
00:36:49
00:36:52
00:36:55
00:37:00
00:37:07
00:37:10
00:37:11
00:37:13
00:37:18
00:37:34
00:37:38
00:37:45
00:37:53
00:37:55
00:37:56
00:38:05
00:38:06
00:38:07
00:38:09
00:38:13
00:38:15
00:38:16
00:38:19
00:38:26
00:38:37
00:38:38
00:38:41
00:38:45
00:38:47
00:38:50
00:39:05
00:39:19
00:39:19
00:39:31
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Place
256 teams
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Place

Team Sum of fastest 3 racers 256 teams
Nowhere To Go But UP 00:39:36 109
Kals Klimbers 00:39:40 110
Pilchuck Veterinary Hospital and Friends 00:39:49 111
Jessie's Angels 00:39:49 112
Quantitative Climbers 00:39:52 113
Penderific 00:39:53 114
Core Centric Climbers 00:39:56 115
TCMM Fitness Studio 00:39:57 116
206inc 00:39:59 117
Fight Like Hell 00:40:03 118
The Ascenders 00:40:07 119
Team Polyclinic 00:40:14 120
Team Persistance 00:40:17 121
VH 00:40:19 122
Where the Air is Crisp 00:40:21 123
The Creekers 00:40:22 124
Team CHS 00:40:22 125
Going UP 00:40:27 126
CrossFit 138 00:40:28 127
Step Up (formerly Team Rescue Me) 00:40:37 128
TEAM XEROX 00:40:42 129
Seattle Stride 00:40:45 130
Stair Patrol 00:41:00 131
March Madness 00:41:02 132
Tri-Med 00:41:11 133
Qiiil 00:41:12 134
The Awesome Team 00:41:12 135
Nick's Flight Crew 00:41:18 136
Armageddon 00:41:24 137
Actuarial Babes 00:41:24 138
Guy Carpenter 00:41:25 139
Tom's Warriors 00:41:31 140
#curesteppers 00:41:31 141
Duvall Fitness Fighters 00:41:33 142
Rockets 00:41:34 143
Power Climbers 00:41:43 144
LungBustingRunz 00:41:46 145
Flights of Fancy 00:41:49 146
Cs'nRs 00:41:52 147
Woodinville Warriors 00:41:53 148
WWU Climbs Strong 00:41:54 149
Purple Cobras 00:41:54 150
Team KCA 00:41:55 151
Team Valley Towing 00:41:58 152
Team CSBC 00:41:58 153
Momentum 4 Mitchell 00:42:02 154
Team Kitsap 00:42:05 155
Team Inferno 00:42:05 156
Superfeet 00:42:12 157
TEAM RAMROD 00:42:13 158
Grunge City CrossFit 00:42:15 159
Corvallis Fitness Adventures LLC. 00:42:19 160
Never Lose Hope 00:42:24 161
Stumptown Social Club 00:42:31 162
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Team

Team Tachy
climbUPStairs

Climbing 4 Carl

social climbers

King Crossfit

HIGH HOPES

Team Lynch

Gharials

Puke and Rally!!!

1 Great Ascent

Sucker Punchers

Get your sweat on

Spider Monkeys

Hop Vines

Auburn Sports Physical Therapy
Hallsies

High Risers

Team Weebles

Cancel Cancer

Team Tickle

Uncorked

Too Inspired To Be Tired
Sole Sistas

Team Fonzy

CrossFit Mukilteo
VICTORIOUS CLIMBERS
Team Mason

Climbing Makes You Hot
JK Personal Training
Actually...we are doing this for you
Heavenly Hurlers

High Tower - Hice Power
IMPACT Strength and Performance
Team T.C.N.D.
Scrambled legs & achin’
cracklin Hot

Change Apparatus

It's Go Time

Team Fricke

Step it Up

The Stair Masters
Marching for Maci

Team Fernwood

Uncle Tiger

Team 1311

Chaplins Automotive Group
StairMasters

The Escalators

Go Green Climbers
MMAXOQUT Fitness
Crazed Climbers
performance 413
Grandma Helen

Climb for the Cure then Beer

Sum of fastest 3 racers
00:42:43
00:42:46
00:42:56
00:43:00
00:43:02
00:43:11
00:43:40
00:43:46
00:43:48
00:43:52
00:43:52
00:43:57
00:44:09
00:44:12
00:44:16
00:44:19
00:44:24
00:44:30
00:44:34
00:44:37
00:44:37
00:44:38
00:44:41
00:44:41
00:44:46
00:44:46
00:44:46
00:44:48
00:44:48
00:45:00
00:45:08
00:45:10
00:45:16
00:45:16
00:45:17
00:45:31
00:45:34
00:45:39
00:45:39
00:45:42
00:45:49
00:45:52
00:45:55
00:45:56
00:45:57
00:45:59
00:46:02
00:46:03
00:46:08
00:46:10
00:46:14
00:46:18
00:46:32
00:46:52
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163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

Place
256 teams
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Place

Team Sum of fastest 3 racers 256 teams
WA-1 Disaster Medical Assistance Team 00:47:11 217
Stepping Southern Style 00:47:16 218
Mill Creek Stroller Strides 00:47:23 219
Graham CrossFit 00:47:24 220
MHL 00:47:34 221
Men Not At Work 00:47:39 222
Team Jena 00:47:39 223
No Limits 00:47:56 224
Belo 3 Gen 00:47:58 225
Team Ground n Pound 00:48:28 226
Team Believe 00:48:53 227
TEAM THUY 00:49:10 228
Bring On The Oxygen 2 00:49:33 229
Stairing Down Death 00:50:11 230
Never Ending Stories 00:50:33 231
Me and My Snohomies 00:50:34 232
Climbing Mama's 00:51:16 233
Movers & Shakers 00:51:31 234
Kidd 00:51:59 235
Fighting Lymphoma with Aaron Rivera 00:52:11 236
Stair Masters 00:52:16 237
Steppin' Up For A Cure 00:52:24 238
The Y-nots 00:52:28 239
Jordan's Angels 00:53:30 240
Climbing for Life 00:53:35 241
Kent Climbers 00:54:28 242
The Retreads v4.0 00:54:52 243
MLB 00:55:39 244
Team Ryan 00:57:50 245
Team G-Ray 00:58:02 246
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