			Place
Team	Sum of fastest 3 racers		256 teams
X Gym	00:23:41	1	
Lake Washington Rowing Club	00:28:09	2	
Mt Baker CrossFit	00:29:19	3	
Team Mac Attack	00:29:33	4	
Team Lisa A	00:29:34	5	
Planet Express	00:29:37	6	
Stairwell Studs	00:30:25	7	
Green Lake Crew	00:30:28	8	
WhyDoIKeepDoingThis	00:30:58	9	
Team Charlie/Extreme Fitness	00:31:05	10	
Oxygen Debt	00:31:25	11	
Legion of Boom	00:31:37	12	
Stairmasters of the Universe	00:31:40	13	
Alaska Airlines	00:31:41	14	
Team Collaboration	00:31:46	15	
SCDS Wildcat Climbers	00:31:46	16	
Climbing for Caleb	00:31:48	17	
Colton's Army	00:31:54	18	
Nordic Dynamite	00:32:00	19	
2 Fast 2 Furious	00:32:00	20	
Crazy gals plus some	00:32:11	21	
Vertically Challenged	00:32:11	22	
Ulysses	00:32:14	23	
The Vacant Stairs	00:32:30	24	
Team Jordan	00:32:43	25 26	
Lil' Kickers - Team Maddy	00:32:45	27	
Team Stoppler Siona's Winged Warriors	00:32:47 00:32:54	28	
Winter Weather Runners	00:32:55	29	
Team Rock	00:33:08	30	
Flight Club	00:33:13	31	
Straight Up	00:33:19	32	
FireMonkeys	00:33:25	33	
OX BOX GYM	00:33:28	34	
69noelevator	00:33:36	35	
La Familia	00:33:55	36	
Team Sam	00:34:04	37	
Project Trevor	00:34:06	38	
Jane Addams Middle School School	00:34:08	39	
Movin' 4 Mona	00:34:11	40	
StairDown	00:34:17	41	
Team BS	00:34:20	42	
Edmonds Crossfit	00:34:23	43	
EGH	00:34:33	44	
Technically Insane	00:34:37	45	
Shakes	00:34:45	46	
BABY STEPS	00:34:49	47	
Kirkland CrossFit	00:34:50	48	
Stair Troopers	00:34:53	49	
Vision Quest	00:34:56	50	
Fighting Mongooses	00:35:00	51	
Blew Crew	00:35:05	52	
BA Step Pounders	00:35:06	53	
Footfire	00:35:06	54	

		Place
Team	Sum of fastest 3 racers	256 teams
Flight to Mars	00:35:17	55
Sucker Punchers	00:35:19	56
MKG CrossFit	00:35:31	57
Seattle Green Lake Running Group	00:35:36	58
69 flights or bust	00:35:49	59
Mighty Men	00:35:51	60
Caffeinated Climbers	00:35:52	61
Peppermint Possee	00:35:53	62
It's a long ways to the top	00:35:54	63
No Vacant Stares	00:35:55	64
Hyperventilate	00:36:11	65
Clark Nuber	00:36:11	66
Can't Stop Stairing	00:36:12	67
Stepaholics	00:36:22	68
The Elevators	00:36:25	69
Mountain Dirtbags	00:36:27	70
Climbing for Curry	00:36:28	71
team love	00:36:31	72
NullPointerException	00:36:35	73
KEITH (KeithEatonInspiringToHeal)	00:36:45	74
Monkey Business	00:36:49	75 70
The Motley Crew	00:36:52	76 77
Larissa's Crew	00:36:55	77
Dew Overs	00:37:00	78 70
Team Isabelle Non-Fiction Fitness and Performance	00:37:07	79 80
	00:37:10 00:37:11	81
Team Tiny Frogs FootLoose	00:37:13	82
The Mountain Goats	00:37:18	83
Team B.E.	00:37:16	84
Eastside Strength & Conditioning	00:37:38	85
Sharp Steppers	00:37:45	86
The Hermanns	00:37:53	87
Jane Addams Elementary School	00:37:55	88
Landau Associates	00:37:56	89
Team Ezra	00:38:05	90
Lincoln Plaza Athletics	00:38:06	91
Golden with Gold's Gym	00:38:07	92
Bendy Climbers	00:38:09	93
Frankie Fans	00:38:13	94
Rock Bottom	00:38:15	95
Paige's Peeps	00:38:16	96
Seattle City Light-Savers	00:38:19	97
Transplants	00:38:26	98
Team Ascenders	00:38:37	99
Hydrators	00:38:38	100
Y-Nott	00:38:41	101
Shoe Dogs	00:38:45	102
PCC Natural Markets	00:38:47	103
Huge Uber Massive	00:38:50	104
Marvelous Matt Leppell's Team	00:39:05	105
TO THE TOP!	00:39:19	106
Slant Clothing	00:39:19	107
CrossFit LifeLine	00:39:31	108

		Place
Team	Sum of fastest 3 racers	256 teams
Nowhere To Go But UP	00:39:36	109
Kals Klimbers	00:39:40	110
Pilchuck Veterinary Hospital and Friends	00:39:49	111
Jessie's Angels	00:39:49	112
Quantitative Climbers	00:39:52	113
Penderific	00:39:53	114
Core Centric Climbers	00:39:56	115
TCMM Fitness Studio	00:39:57	116
206inc	00:39:59	117
		118
Fight Like Hell The Ascenders	00:40:03	119
	00:40:07	120
Team Polyclinic Team Persistance	00:40:14	
	00:40:17	121
VH	00:40:19	122
Where the Air is Crisp	00:40:21	123
The Creekers	00:40:22	124
Team CHS	00:40:22	125
Going UP	00:40:27	126
CrossFit 138	00:40:28	127
Step Up (formerly Team Rescue Me)	00:40:37	128
TEAM XEROX	00:40:42	129
Seattle Stride	00:40:45	130
Stair Patrol	00:41:00	131
March Madness	00:41:02	132
Tri-Med	00:41:11	133
Oiii!	00:41:12	134
The Awesome Team	00:41:12	135
Nick's Flight Crew	00:41:18	136
Armageddon	00:41:24	137
Actuarial Babes	00:41:24	138
Guy Carpenter	00:41:25	139
Tom's Warriors	00:41:31	140
#curesteppers	00:41:31	141
Duvall Fitness Fighters	00:41:33	142
Rockets	00:41:34	143
Power Climbers	00:41:43	144
LungBustingRunz	00:41:46	145
Flights of Fancy	00:41:49	146
Cs 'n Rs	00:41:52	147
Woodinville Warriors	00:41:53	148
WWU Climbs Strong	00:41:54	149
Purple Cobras	00:41:54	150
Team KCA	00:41:55	151
Team Valley Towing	00:41:58	152
Team CSBC	00:41:58	153
Momentum 4 Mitchell	00:42:02	154
Team Kitsap	00:42:05	155
Team Inferno	00:42:05	156
Superfeet	00:42:12	157
TEAM RAMROD	00:42:13	158
Grunge City CrossFit	00:42:15	159
Corvallis Fitness Adventures LLC.	00:42:19	160
Never Lose Hope	00:42:24	161
Stumptown Social Club	00:42:31	162

		Place
Team	Sum of fastest 3 racers	256 teams
Team Tachy	00:42:43	163
climbUPStairs	00:42:46	164
Climbing 4 Carl	00:42:56	165
social climbers	00:43:00	166
King Crossfit	00:43:02	167
HIGH HOPES	00:43:11	168
Team Lynch	00:43:40	169
Gharials	00:43:46	170
Puke and Rally!!!	00:43:48	171
1 Great Ascent Sucker Punchers	00:43:52	172 173
Get your sweat on	00:43:52 00:43:57	173 174
Spider Monkeys	00:43:37	175
Hop Vines	00:44:12	176
Auburn Sports Physical Therapy	00:44:16	177
Hallsies	00:44:19	178
High Risers	00:44:24	179
Team Weebles	00:44:30	180
Cancel Cancer	00:44:34	181
Team Tickle	00:44:37	182
Uncorked	00:44:37	183
Too Inspired To Be Tired	00:44:38	184
Sole Sistas	00:44:41	185
Team Fonzy	00:44:41	186
CrossFit Mukilteo	00:44:46	187
VICTORIOUS CLIMBERS	00:44:46	188
Team Mason	00:44:46	189
Climbing Makes You Hot	00:44:48	190
JK Personal Training	00:44:48	191
Actuallywe are doing this for you	00:45:00	192
Heavenly Hurlers	00:45:08	193
High Tower - Hice Power	00:45:10	194
IMPACT Strength and Performance	00:45:16	195
Team T.C.N.D.	00:45:16	196
Scrambled legs & achin'	00:45:17	197
cracklin Hot	00:45:31	198
Change Apparatus	00:45:34	199
It's Go Time Team Fricke	00:45:39 00:45:39	200 201
Step it Up	00:45:42	202
The Stair Masters	00:45:49	203
Marching for Maci	00:45:52	204
Team Fernwood	00:45:55	205
Uncle Tiger	00:45:56	206
Team 1311	00:45:57	207
Chaplins Automotive Group	00:45:59	208
StairMasters	00:46:02	209
The Escalators	00:46:03	210
Go Green Climbers	00:46:08	211
MMAXOUT Fitness	00:46:10	212
Crazed Climbers	00:46:14	213
performance 413	00:46:18	214
Grandma Helen	00:46:32	215
Climb for the Cure then Beer	00:46:52	216

		Place
Team	Sum of fastest 3 racers	256 teams
WA-1 Disaster Medical Assistance Team	00:47:11	217
Stepping Southern Style	00:47:16	218
Mill Creek Stroller Strides	00:47:23	219
Graham CrossFit	00:47:24	220
MHL	00:47:34	221
Men Not At Work	00:47:39	222
Team Jena	00:47:39	223
No Limits	00:47:56	224
Belo 3 Gen	00:47:58	225
Team Ground n Pound	00:48:28	226
Team Believe	00:48:53	227
TEAM THUY	00:49:10	228
Bring On The Oxygen 2	00:49:33	229
Stairing Down Death	00:50:11	230
Never Ending Stories	00:50:33	231
Me and My Snohomies	00:50:34	232
Climbing Mama's	00:51:16	233
Movers & Shakers	00:51:31	234
Kidd	00:51:59	235
Fighting Lymphoma with Aaron Rivera	00:52:11	236
Stair Masters	00:52:16	237
Steppin' Up For A Cure	00:52:24	238
The Y-nots	00:52:28	239
Jordan's Angels	00:53:30	240
Climbing for Life	00:53:35	241
Kent Climbers	00:54:28	242
The Retreads v4.0	00:54:52	243
MLB	00:55:39	244
Team Ryan	00:57:50	245
Team G-Ray	00:58:02	246